RENNLEISTUNGEN / PERFORMANCES - AVENCHES, 13/07/2019

California English, 2009, b. h.

(Oasis Dream - Muwali)

FRAUENFELD, 10.06.2019
F, 2400m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1  Lordino* 58,0 7,0
2 Murakami* 52,5 4,2
3  Rosette Delizy 55,0 7,5
4 Tiganella 54,0 3,9
5  Ganador* 58,5 3,6
6 Simple Affaire* 52,0 22,6
8  California English 62,0 13,8

Schoch Cheryl, 02:39.7, 9 partants
1.25-0.25-0.5 - Hals -

AARAU, 12.05.2019
F, 2600m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut

1  Lordino* 58,0 7,3
2 Ganador* 57,0 3,6
3 Rosette Delizy 57,5 54
4 Sociopath 54,0 7,0
5  Avici 52,0 8,7
6 Mister Zoff 57,5 3,7
7  California English 61,5 9,6

Schoch Cheryl, 02:52.7, 9 partants
Kopf-0.25-0.5-0.5 -

AVENCHES, 31.03.2019
F, 2400m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.6 - gut

1 Makogai* 56,5 13,1

2 Saint Tropez* 52,0 49,0



3 Rashida*

4  Cougara*

5 Elaine

6 Ruby Beauty*

12 California English

Schoch Cheryl, 02:43.8, 12 partants
15-kK.-1-1.25-

61,0

60,0

52,0

55,5

61,5

2,9

7,1

68,4

8,8

28,3



Cri de Lope, 2013, b. h.
(Lope de Vega - Criss Eria)
FRAUENFELD, 26.05.2019
F, 1850m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1  Fleur d'lpanema
2 Shaolin
3 Just Moritz*
4 Archi Pink

5 Funky Footsteps

6  Cride Lope

Am.Jurankova Hanna, 01:56.3, 6 partants
1.5 - Kopf - 0.75 - Nase -

AARAU, 12.05.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut
1  Very Meri
2 Fleur d'lpanema
3 Shaolin
4 Future Reference
5  Lorena*
6  Cominols*

9  Cride Lope

Zatloukal Milan, 02:08.3, 10 partants
K.K.-kK.-35-1.25-

FEHRALTOREF, 14.04.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Clouds at Night
2 Ragner
3 Parthenius
4  Cride Lope

5 Lonessa*

58,5

63,0

62,0

63,0

60,5

62,0

57,0

53,5

59,0

59,0

57,5

60,0

60,0

61,0

56,0

61,0

61,0

54,5

7,7

3,0

2,9

3,8

4,3

6,6

7,1

10,9

3,2

57

49

9,2

4,2

2,8

4,6

3,3

7,9

7,2



6 Future Reference

Zatloukal Milan, 02:14.9, 6 partants
0.75-1-Hals-6 -

60,0

3,3



Dream of Art, 2014, b. h.

(Dream Ahead - Jemima's Art)

AVENCHES, 09.06.2019
F, 1600m, Cat.E, CHF 10000, 3.6 - gut
1  Pearl Cross*
2 Kontrast
3 Dream of Art
4 Amazing Fighter
5  Future Reference

6  Funky Footsteps

Am.Mokrosova Sabina, 01:42.0, 10 partants
Hals - 0.75-1.75-1-

AVENCHES, 28.04.2019
F, 1600m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 4.5 - weich
1  Funky Footsteps
2 Sorina
3 Aid To Africa
4  Dream of Art
5  Wall Street Wolf*

6  Shape of You

Lingg Raphael, 01:40.8, 13 partants
Hals - 2 - 0.25 - Kopf -

AVENCHES, 31.03.2019
F, 1800m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.6 - gut
1 Roi des Cieux
2 Pearl Cross*
3 Just Moritz*
4 Terra Honey*
5  Amazing Fighter

6 Miss Sun

57,0

62,0

52,0

58,5

52,0

58,0

59,0

58,0

59,5

59,0

52,0

54,5

61,0

59,5

56,0

61,5

57,0

54,5

5,3

5,9

9,4

45,8

18,1

17,7

22,8

18,1

38,2

6,8

7,0

14,3

34

2,6

11,7

10,3

28,5

12,8



7 Dream of Art 62,0 16,1

Burgin Tim, 01:57.9, 9 partants
Kopf-3-25-1.25-



Light Event, 2011, b. h.

(Echo of Light - Touraneena)

AVENCHES, 30.06.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut
1  Sambesi
2 Shinduro
3 Mister Zoff
4 Rashida*
5  White Wind
6  Rosette Delizy

7  Light Event

Casanova Silvia, 02:18.1, 8 partants
Hals - 1 - Kopf -1 -

AVENCHES, 02.06.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.6 - gut
1  Rio Chico*
2 Gold Street
3 White Wind
4 Very Meri
5  Light Event

6 Shinduro

Casanova Silvia, 02:24.0, 8 partants
Hals - 1.75 - Hals - 0.25 -

AVENCHES, 04.11.2018
F, 2200m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.4 - gut
1 Mister Zoff
2 Cride Lope
3 Shinduro
4  Rappelle Moi*

5 Dark Command

52,0

58,0

52,0

56,5

57,5

54,0

53,5

57,0

59,5

57,0

61,0

60,0

62,0

53,0

60,5

60,5

62,0

52,0

10,6

5,0

7,8

31

8,7

8,8

19,4

55

7,0

24,4

3,5

12,3

4,0

10,2

6,4

7,7

4,2

18,0



6  Zyrjann 56,5 73,4

7 Light Event 57,5 27,5

Casanova Silvia, 02:25.4, 12 partants
0.75-0.25-1.75-1-



Lonessa*, 2012, b. f.

(Areion - London Beat)

FEHRALTOREF, 14.04.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1  Clouds at Night 61,0 2,8
2 Ragner 56,0 4,6
3 Parthenius 61,0 33
4 Cride Lope 61,0 7,9
5 Lonessa* 54,5 7,2
6  Future Reference 60,0 33

Casanova Silvia, 02:14.9, 6 partants
0.75-1-Hals-6 -

ST. MORITZ, 03.02.2019
F, 1800m, Cat.E, CHF 10000

1  Acteurde L'Ecu (H) 56,0 17,5
2 Parthenius 63,5 4,1
3 Fleur d'lpanema 64,0 3,9
4 Hidden Oasis 66,5 3,8
5 Peruvian Angel* 57,5 6,1
93 Lonessa* 59,5 8,5

Am.Bertiaux Alice, 02.25.41, 8 partants
8 - Weile - Weile - 5

AVENCHES, 08.10.2018
F, 1600m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut

1  Shaolin 58,5 15,6
2 Dream of Art 57,0 2,9
3 Xenon 52,5 6,3
4 High Duty 60,5 14,6
5  Galata Tower 56,5 7,4

6  Zyrjann 55,0 13,9



9 Lonessa* 62,0 11,7

Zatloukal Milan, 01:39.7, 11 partants
1.25 - Nase - Hals - 0.75 -



Mister Zoff, 2013, b. h.

(Zoffany - Maureenda)

AVENCHES, 30.06.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut
1  Sambesi
2 Shinduro
3 Mister Zoff
4 Rashida*
5  White Wind

6  Rosette Delizy

Am.Heller Naomi, 02:18.1, 8 partants
Hals - 1 - Kopf -1 -

AARAU, 12.05.2019
F, 2600m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut
1  Lordino*
2 Ganador*
3 Rosette Delizy
4 Sociopath
5  Auvici

6 Mister Zoff

Guilbert Nicolas, 02:52.7, 9 partants
Kopf-0.25-0.5-0.5-

FEHRALTOREF, 14.04.2019
F, 2500m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut
1 Rosette Delizy
2 Mister Zoff
3 Murakami*
4  Farha*
5  Fleur d'lpanema

6 Silver Craft

52,0

58,0

52,0

56,5

57,5

54,0

58,0

57,0

57,5

54,0

52,0

57,5

55,0

56,5

54,0

54,0

59,0

60,5

10,6

5,0

7,8

31

8,7

8,8

7,3

3,6

54

7,0

8,7

3,7

4,9

2,6

57

31

4,2

8,2



Guilbert Nicolas, 02:53.8, 6 partants
2-05-15-0.75-



Pacamara*, 2016, b. f.

(Camelot - Pasalsa)

FRAUENFELD, 23.06.2019
F, 1850m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1 Just Moritz*
2 Pablo*
3 Lorena*
4 Cool Sweety*
5  Rio Chico*

6 Pacamara*

Lheureux Clément, 02:01.0, 8 partants
2-35-25-0.75-

Allemagne - Baden-Baden, 30.05.2019
F, 1800m, Cat.D, EUR 10000

5 Pacamara*

Lheureux Clément

DIELSDOREF, 05.05.2019
F, 1600m, Cat.C, CHF 20000, 4 - gut
1  Runnymede
2 Zandvoort
3 Muddy Waters
4 Pacamara*

5  Wayatos

Veron Fabrice, 01:43.9, 5 partants
25-0.75-7-05

59,0

59,0

60,5

58,0

60,0

56,0

58,0

58,0

58,0

56,5

58,0

2,7

4,1

7,7

5,8

51

6,1

11

8,0

6,4

5,0

11,9



Prado*, 2009, b. h.

(Feliciano - Panama)

AVENCHES, 09.06.2019

F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut

1 Lorena*

2 Seacret

3 Sambesi

4 Rajang Street

5 Prado*

6 Vernasca*

Am.Muntwyler Ella, 02:19.8, 9 partants

1.25 - Hals - 3 - Hals -

MAIENFELD, 14.10.2018

F, 2100m, Cat.E, CHF 10000, 3 - gut

1 Future Reference

2 Light Event

3 Parthenius

4 Cride Lope

5 Prado*

6  Archi Pink

Am.Langhard Jenny, 02:14.3,
1.25 - k.K. - Kopf - 1.5 -

MAIENFELD, 07.10.2018

8 partants

F, 2650m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3 - gut

1 Prado*

2 Rappelle Moi*

3 Makogai*

4 Terra Honey*

5 Lordino*

Am.Langhard Jenny, 02:49.3,

5 partants

61,5

52,0

59,0

53,5

58,0

52,0

63,5

58,0

55,0

60,5

60,0

61,5

56,5

61,0

58,0

63,0

63,0

5,9

51

4,6

11,4

11,2

17,1

55

7,2

5,2

3,3

3,5

6,8

3,8

35

53

2,4

3,4



0.75-1-2.5-Weile



Zarnia, 2011, b. f.

(Soldier of Fortune - Zarnitza)

AVENCHES, 30.06.2019
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Qadan
2 Segantini*
3 Rajang Street
4 Zarnia
5 Xenon

6 Power Primus

Woullschleger Astrid, 02:02.6, 9 partants
0.5-0.5-k.K.-0.75-

AARAU, 19.05.2019
F, 2600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Murakami*

2 Sociopath
3 Zarnia

4 Jess*

5 Farha*

6 La Caletta*

Am.Mokrosova Sabina, 02:54.5, 13 partants
2-125-2-2-

AVENCHES, 28.04.2019

F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.5 - weich

1  Amazing Rock*

2 Zarnia

3 Night Whisper*

4  Sing my Song*

5 Falani*

6 Miss Sun

60,0

57,0

55,5

61,5

61,0

54,0

58,0

63,0

56,5

55,5

59,5

55,5

57,0

56,5

59,0

57,0

57,5

55,0

10,3

8,7

6,4

4,1

12,2

25,0

32,1

4,4

55

13,7

5,8

17,4

24,8

7,5

7,5

111

17,1

6,0



Am.Mokrosova Sabina, 02:24.1, 10 partants
25-1-05-1.25-



Amazing Rock*, 2015, al. h.

(Rock of Gibraltar - Adalawa)
AVENCHES, 09.06.2019

F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut
1 Lorena*
2 Seacret
3 Sambesi
4 Rajang Street
5  Prado*
6  Vernasca*

7  Amazing Rock*

Schneider Carina, 02:19.8, 9 partants
1.25 - Hals - 3 - Hals -

FRAUENFELD, 26.05.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1  Third Fantasy
2 Espresso*
3 Sing my Song*
4  Tiganella
5  Power Primus
6  Saint Tropez*

8  Amazing Rock*

Zatloukal Milan, 02:04.6, 14 partants
Hals -2 -0.75 - k.K. -

AVENCHES, 28.04.2019

F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.5 - weich
1  Amazing Rock*
2 Zarnia
3 Night Whisper*

4 Sing my Song*

61,5

52,0

59,0

53,5

58,0

52,0

60,0

52,5

61,0

57,0

60,5

53,0

55,5

61,0

57,0

56,5

59,0

57,0

5,9

51

4,6

11,4

11,2

17,1

3,9

111

19,3

4,3

9,6

28,0

12,7

6,0

24,8

7,5

7,5

111



5 Falani* 57,5 17,1

6 Miss Sun 55,0 6,0

Zatloukal Milan, 02:24.1, 10 partants
25-1-05-1.25-



Atlantico, 2014, b. h.

(Aglaam - Twelfth Night)
FRAUENFELD, 23.06.2019

F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1  Vernasca*
2 Jess*
3 Ruby Beauty*
4 Urquiro
5  Atlantico

6  Swinging Terz

Zatloukal Milan, 02:44.3, 11 partants
3-Hals-1-Hals -

AARAU, 19.05.2019
F, 2600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Murakami*

2 Sociopath
3 Zarnia

4 Jess*

5 Farha*

6 La Caletta*

12 Atlantico

Am.Ferrari Melanie, 02:54.5, 13 partants
2-125-2-2-

FEHRALTOREF, 14.04.2019

F, 2500m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1  Sociopath

2 Ruby Beauty*

3 Molly Marie

4 Pinot

5  Orange Peel

52,0

56,5

59,5

53,0

57,5

57,0

58,0

63,0

56,5

55,5

59,5

55,5

52,0

60,0

56,5

57,5

55,0

57,0

3,7

7,1

6,5

34,3

8,5

3,7

32,1

4,4

55

13,7

5,8

17,4

48,5

3,9

8,7

2,6

6,2

21,0



6  Sing my Song* 56,0 4,0

8 Atlantico 56,0 23,5

Am.Ferrari Melanie, 02:58.1, 8 partants
2-8-0.75-05-



Espresso*, 2011, b. h.

(Blue Canari - Evita)

FRAUENFELD, 26.05.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut

1  Third Fantasy 52,5 11,1
2 Espresso* 61,0 19,3
3 Sing my Song* 57,0 4,3
4 Tiganella 60,5 9,6
5 Power Primus 53,0 28,0
6  Saint Tropez* 55,5 12,7

Schiergen Dennis, 02:04.6, 14 partants
Hals-2-0.75-k.K. -

AVENCHES, 28.04.2019
F, 1600m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 4.5 - weich

1  Funky Footsteps 59,0 22,8
2 Sorina 58,0 18,1
3 Aid To Africa 59,5 38,2
4 Dream of Art 59,0 6,8
5  Wall Street Wolf* 52,0 7,0
6  Shape of You 54,5 14,3
10 Espresso* 56,0 10,4

Burgin Morgane, 01:40.8, 13 partants
Hals - 2 - 0.25 - Kopf -

AVENCHES, 07.04.2019
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.3 - gut

1  Thomy Dee 61,0 11,0
2 Neruda 61,0 11,0
3 Wall Street Wolf* 58,0 14,0
4 Sorina 59,5 17,0

5 Espresso* 60,0 6,0



6 Rajang Street

Burgin Morgane, 01:49.6, 8 partants
3-05-0.75-15-

52,0

7,9



Etoile des Vernes (H), 2014, b. f.
(Kotky Bleu - Popins)
DIELSDORF, 05.05.2019
S, 4300m, CHF 15000, 4 - gut
1 Baraka de Thaix (H)
2 EtQuoi (H)
3 Djagble
4 Dastary d'Airy (H)
5  Cacao d'Olivate
6  Eclair (H)

7  Etoile des Vernes (H)

Schneider Carina, 05:25.3, 8 partants
7-6-8-4-

AVENCHES, 07.04.2019

S, 3700m, CHF 8000, 4.2 - gut
1 Etoile des Vernes (H)
2 Echanson (H)
3 Cacao d'Olivate
4 Eclair (H)
5  Miss Adventure

6 Manolo

Schneider Carina, 05:01.5, 6 partants
5-3-5-25-

France - Chétillon-sur-Chalaronne, 10.03.2019
S, 3400m, EUR 11000

5 Etoile des Vernes (H)

63,0

64,0

64,0

70,0

62,0

64,0

60,0

60,5

60,0

65,0

67,0

64,5

66,0

2,1

4,3

4,1

17,9

14,8

5,0

7,8



Falani*, 2015, b. f.

(Blue Canari - Farsala)

AVENCHES, 02.06.2019

F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000
1  Thomy Dee
2  Step Dancer
3 Segantini*
4 Wall Street Wolf*
5  Karimunda
6  Shape of You

9 Falani*

Guilbert Nicolas, 01:38.0, 9 partants
Kopf - 0.75- 0.5 - Hals -

AVENCHES, 28.04.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.5 - weich
1  Amazing Rock*
2 Zarnia
3 Night Whisper*
4 Sing my Song*
5  Falani*

6 Miss Sun

Guilbert Nicolas, 02:24.1, 10 partants
25-1-05-1.25-

AVENCHES, 07.04.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.3 - gut
1 Makogai*
2 Saint Tropez*
3 Night Whisper*
4 Ganador*

5 Dastary d'Airy (H)

61,0

61,0

57,0

54,0

61,5

59,5

58,5

57,0

56,5

59,0

57,0

57,5

55,0

59,0

55,5

56,0

64,0

52,0

4,7

11,3

32,4

3,4

8,0

7,4

10,1

24,8

7,5

7,5

111

17,1

6,0

4,8

57

14,0

7,4

7,9



6 Falani* 54,5 17,0

Am.Langhard Jenny, 02:33.9, 11 partants
5-05-3-5-



Grazie Roma*, 2013, b. f.

(Sholokhov - Gently Chime)
FRAUENFELD, 23.06.2019

F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1  Vernasca*
2 Jess*
3 Ruby Beauty*
4 Urquiro
5  Atlantico
6  Swinging Terz

8 Grazie Roma*

Am.Langhard Jenny, 02:44.3, 11 partants
3-Hals-1-Hals -

DIELSDORF, 07.05.2017
F, 2300m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 5 - weich
1  Makogai*
2  She's Magic*
3 Ravenna Peak*
4 Lordino*
5  Bako*

6 Grazie Roma*

Am.Langhard Jenny, 02:40.9, 12 partants
Kopf-0.75-35-4 -

AVENCHES, 12.04.2017
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1 Just Brilliant*
2 In Flames
3 Bytshan
4 Espresso*

5 Bantu King

52,0

56,5

59,5

53,0

57,5

57,0

52,5

60,0

60,5

54,5

61,0

56,0

52,0

61,0

55,5

57,0

60,0

61,0

3,7

7,1

6,5

34,3

8,5

3,7

43,6

7,6

51

5,0

4,2

6,4

14,2

25,8

21,1

8,4

15,9

6,8



6 Alvin the Drummer 59,0 12,9

14 Grazie Roma* 54,5 45,2

Esposito Mario, 01:42.0, 14 partants
Hals - 1.5-0.75 - Hals -



Magic Mike*, 2015, b.f. h.
(Tranquil Tiger - Maya Bleu)
AVENCHES, 09.06.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut
1 Lorena*
2 Seacret
3 Sambesi
4 Rajang Street
5  Prado*

6 Vernasca*

9  Magic Mike*

Burger Nadia, 02:19.8, 9 partants
1.25 - Hals - 3 - Hals -

AARAU, 19.05.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut
1  Sanora*
2  Pablo*
3 Cool Sweety*
4 Jasaki San*
5  Pearl Cross*

6  Magic Mike*

Woullschleger Astrid, 02:11.2, 7 partants
0.75-5-25-3-

FEHRALTOREF, 22.04.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Pablo*
2 Just Moritz*
3 Cominols*
4 Magic Mike*

5 Macfly*

61,5

52,0

59,0

53,5

58,0

52,0

61,0

62,5

58,0

57,0

59,0

56,5

56,0

62,0

61,0

61,0

58,0

56,0

5,9

51

4,6

11,4

11,2

17,1

10,8

2,3

5,3

9,7

2,8

4,2

12,6

3,6

2,6

51

4,8

8,9



Burger Nadia, 02:08.4, 6 partants
Hals-10-25-5



Miss Sun, 2015, b. f.

(Soldier Hollow - Multi Task)
FRAUENFELD, 26.05.2019

F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1  Third Fantasy
2 Espresso*
3 Sing my Song*
4 Tiganella
5 Power Primus
6  Saint Tropez*

14 Miss Sun

Panicucci Franck, 02:04.6, 14 partants
Hals-2-0.75-k.K. -

AARAU, 12.05.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut
1  Very Meri
2 Fleur d'lpanema
3 Shaolin
4 Future Reference
5 Lorena*
6  Cominols*

7 Miss Sun

Biirgin Morgane, 02:08.3, 10 partants
KK.-kK.-35-125-

AVENCHES, 28.04.2019

F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.5 - weich
1  Amazing Rock*
2 Zarnia
3 Night Whisper*

4 Sing my Song*

52,5

61,0

57,0

60,5

53,0

55,5

54,5

57,0

53,5

59,0

59,0

57,5

60,0

52,0

57,0

56,5

59,0

57,0

11,1

19,3

4,3

9,6

28,0

12,7

21,8

7,1

10,9

3,2

57

4,9

9,2

25,3

24,8

7,5

7,5

111



5 Falani* 57,5 17,1

6 Miss Sun 55,0 6,0

Panicucci Franck, 02:24.1, 10 partants
25-1-05-1.25-



Ruby Beauty*, 2013, b. f.

(Mamool - Red Nose)

FRAUENFELD, 23.06.2019
F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1  Vernasca*
2 Jess*
3 Ruby Beauty*
4 Urquiro
5  Atlantico

6  Swinging Terz

Woullschleger Astrid, 02:44.3, 11 partants
3-Hals-1-Hals -

AARAU, 19.05.2019
F, 2600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Murakami*

2 Sociopath
3 Zarnia

4 Jess*

5 Farha*

6 La Caletta*

8  Ruby Beauty*

Woullschleger Astrid, 02:54.5, 13 partants
2-125-2-2-

FEHRALTOREF, 14.04.2019

F, 2500m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1  Sociopath

2 Ruby Beauty*

3 Molly Marie

4 Pinot

5  Orange Peel

52,0

56,5

59,5

53,0

57,5

57,0

58,0

63,0

56,5

55,5

59,5

55,5

59,5

60,0

56,5

57,5

55,0

57,0

3,7

7,1

6,5

34,3

8,5

3,7

32,1

4,4

55

13,7

5,8

17,4

5,9

3,9

8,7

2,6

6,2

21,0



6  Sing my Song*

Am.Mokrosova Sabina, 02:58.1, 8 partants
2-8-0.75-05-

56,0

4,0



Sing my Song*, 2009, al. h.
(Singspiel - Sparkling Star)
FRAUENFELD, 26.05.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut

1  Third Fantasy

2 Espresso*

3 Sing my Song*

4 Tiganella

5 Power Primus

6  Saint Tropez*

Biirgin Tim, 02:04.6, 14 partants
Hals-2-0.75-k.K. -

AVENCHES, 28.04.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.5 - weich
1  Amazing Rock*
2 Zarnia
3 Night Whisper*
4 Sing my Song*
5 Falani*

6 Miss Sun

Biirgin Tim, 02:24.1, 10 partants
25-1-05-1.25-

FEHRALTOREF, 14.04.2019
F, 2500m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Sociopath
2 Ruby Beauty*
3 Molly Marie
4  Pinot
5  Orange Peel

6  Sing my Song*

52,5

61,0

57,0

60,5

53,0

55,5

57,0

56,5

59,0

57,0

57,5

55,0

60,0

56,5

57,5

55,0

57,0

56,0

11,1

19,3

4,3

9,6

28,0

12,7

24,8

7,5

7,5

111

17,1

6,0

3,9

8,7

2,6

6,2

21,0

4,0



Burgin Morgane, 02:58.1, 8 partants
2-8-0.75-0.5-



Swinging Terz, 2015, b. h.

(Tertullian - Saldenschwinge)

FRAUENFELD, 23.06.2019
F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1  Vernasca*
2 Jess*
3 Ruby Beauty*
4 Urquiro
5  Atlantico

6  Swinging Terz

Lingg Raphael, 02:44.3, 11 partants
3-Hals-1-Hals -

FRAUENFELD, 26.05.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1  Third Fantasy
2 Espresso*
3 Sing my Song*
4  Tiganella
5 Power Primus
6  Saint Tropez*

12 Swinging Terz

Am.Langhard Jenny, 02:04.6, 14 partants
Hals -2-0.75-k.K. -

52,0

56,5

59,5

53,0

57,5

57,0

52,5

61,0

57,0

60,5

53,0

55,5

53,0

3,7

7,1

6,5

34,3

8,5

3,7

111

19,3

4,3

9,6

28,0

12,7

5,6



Third Fantasy, 2013, b. f.

(Elusive Pimpernel - Muffin)

FRAUENFELD, 26.05.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut

1  Third Fantasy 52,5 11,1
2 Espresso* 61,0 19,3
3 Sing my Song* 57,0 4,3
4 Tiganella 60,5 9,6
5 Power Primus 53,0 28,0
6  Saint Tropez* 55,5 12,7

Casanova Silvia, 02:04.6, 14 partants
Hals-2-0.75-k.K. -

AVENCHES, 28.04.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.5 - weich

1 Be my Hope (H) 52,0 57
2 Saint Tropez* 54,5 3,2
3 Tiganella 59,5 9,5
4 Koskoroba 58,0 7,1
5  Third Fantasy 52,5 6,2
6  Jess* 56,5 15,0

Casanova Silvia, 02:23.7, 9 partants
0.75-0.75 - Nase - 1.25 -

ST. MORITZ, 17.02.2019
F, 1800m, Cat.E, CHF 10000

1 Fit For The Job 57,0 6,4
2 Parthenius 62,0 3,4
3 Fleur d'lpanema 58,5 6,7
4 Saphirrouge 58,5 4,5
5 Peruvian Angel* 55,5 9,1

6  Third Fantasy 58,5 9,5



Zatloukal Milan, 02:03.05, 8 partants
5-4-4-35-



Urquiro, 2010, al. h.

(Carlotamix - Komira)

FRAUENFELD, 23.06.2019
F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut

1  Vernasca* 52,0 3,7
2 Jess* 56,5 71
3 Ruby Beauty* 59,5 6,5
4 Urquiro 53,0 34,3
5  Atlantico 57,5 8,5
6  Swinging Terz 57,0 3,7

Am.Kessler Nadja, 02:44.3, 11 partants
3-Hals-1-Hals -

AVENCHES, 09.06.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut

1 Lorena* 61,5 59
2 Seacret 52,0 51
3 Sambesi 59,0 4,6
4 Rajang Street 53,5 11,4
5  Prado* 58,0 11,2
6  Vernasca* 52,0 17,1
8  Urquiro 53,0 45,6

Am.Kessler Nadja, 02:19.8, 9 partants
1.25 - Hals - 3 - Hals -

MAIENFELD, 14.10.2018
F, 2650m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3 - gut

1  Sociopath 60,0 50
2 Quesillo 55,0 53
3 Rosette Delizy 62,0 2,1
4  Dark Command 59,5 4,5

5 Peace Fighter 52,0 10,8



6 Sirene du Jour 53,0 4,8

7 Urquiro 52,0 15,2

Am.Kessler Nadja, 02:54.4, 7 partants
Kopf-5-1.25-4-



Alter Freund, 2016, b. h.

(Areion - Alte Dame)

FRAUENFELD, 23.06.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.D, CHF 12000, 4 - gut
1  High Hope
2  Soraya*
3 Journey Flash
4 Muddy Waters
5  Sainte Honoree*
6  Arrincton*

8  Alter Freund

Guilbert Nicolas, 02:07.6, 9 partants
4-5-2-25-

FRAUENFELD, 26.05.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1 Thalissa
2 Pontero
3 Top Cat
4 Arrincton*
5  Alter Freund

6 Managua*

Havlin Robert, 02:07.8, 10 partants
1.25 - Hals - 3 - Kopf -

57,5

58,5

59,0

60,0

54,5

53,5

56,0

59,5

60,0

58,0

55,5

57,0

52,5

5,4

2,8

6,1

6,5

16,4

16,0

11,7

15

4,2

15,1

22,9

11,6

15,9



Apprenticeship, 2016, al. h.

(Mastercraftsman - Brief Escapade)

AVENCHES, 18.04.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.7 - gut
1 Thalissa
2 Pontero
3 Soraya*
4 Journey Flash
5  Sainte Honoree*
6  Turfpower

8  Apprenticeship
Schiergen Dennis, 02:23.7, 8 partants
5-25-7-9-

Irlande - Leopardstown, 27.10.2018
F, 1400m, Cat.E

10  Apprenticeship

Irlande - Limerick, 13.10.2018

F, 1400m, Cat.E

11 Apprenticeship

54,5

57,0

58,5

60,0

53,5

52,0

56,0

4,6

2,7

4,1

50

17,1

211

29,8



Arrincton*, 2016, al. f.

(Calming Influence - Angelfire)

FRAUENFELD, 23.06.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.D, CHF 12000, 4 - gut
1  High Hope
2  Soraya*
3 Journey Flash
4 Muddy Waters
5  Sainte Honoree*

6  Arrincton*

Casanova Silvia, 02:07.6, 9 partants
4-5-2-25-

FRAUENFELD, 26.05.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1 Thalissa
2 Pontero
3 Top Cat
4 Arrincton*
5  Alter Freund

6 Managua*

Schiergen Dennis, 02:07.8, 10 partants
1.25 - Hals - 3 - Kopf -

AVENCHES, 04.11.2018
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.4 - gut
1 Valrose
2 Look alike*
3  Pontero
4 Arrincton*
5 Wayatos

6 Jashiba*

57,5

58,5

59,0

60,0

54,5

53,5

59,5

60,0

58,0

55,5

57,0

52,5

57,5

57,5

59,0

55,5

59,0

55,5

5,4

2,8

6,1

6,5

16,4

16,0

15

4,2

15,1

22,9

11,6

15,9

6,2

11,0

1,6

28,0

13,3

21,6



Schiergen Dennis, 01:43.3, 10 partants
35-15-4-175-



Journey Flash, 2016, b. m.

(Casamento - Journey's End)

FRAUENFELD, 23.06.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.D, CHF 12000, 4 - gut
1  High Hope
2  Soraya*
3 Journey Flash
4 Muddy Waters
5  Sainte Honoree*

6  Arrincton*

Zatloukal Milan, 02:07.6, 9 partants
4-5-2-25-

FRAUENFELD, 26.05.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.C, CHF 10000, 4 - gut
1 Valrose
2  Soraya*
3 Zandvoort
4 Muddy Waters
5  Look alike*
6  Sainte Honoree*

7  Journey Flash

Havlin Robert, 02:05.3, 8 partants
0.25-1.75-0.25-2.5-

AVENCHES, 18.04.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.7 - gut
1 Thalissa
2 Pontero
3 Soraya*
4 Journey Flash

5 Sainte Honoree*

57,5

58,5

59,0

60,0

54,5

53,5

56,5

56,5

58,0

58,0

56,5

56,5

58,0

54,5

57,0

58,5

60,0

53,5

5,4

2,8

6,1

6,5

16,4

16,0

15

11,6

10,1

8,5

8,7

25,2

9,8

4,6

2,7

4,1

5,0

17,1



6  Turfpower 52,0 21,1

Zatloukal Milan, 02:23.7, 8 partants
5-25-7-9-



Look alike*, 2016, b. f.

(Pastorius - L'Arc en Ciel)

FRAUENFELD, 26.05.2019
F, 2000m, Cat.C, CHF 10000, 4 - gut
1 Valrose
2  Soraya*
3 Zandvoort
4 Muddy Waters
5  Look alike*

6 Sainte Honoree*

Guilbert Nicolas, 02:05.3, 8 partants
0.25-1.75-0.25-25-

AVENCHES, 28.04.2019
F, 1600m, Cat.C, CHF 20000, 4.5 - weich
1 Valrose
2 Look alike*
3 Princesa
4 Pacamara*
5 Managua*

6 Sirella

Guilbert Nicolas, 01:39.0, 6 partants
3-35-1-8-

AVENCHES, 31.03.2019
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut
1  Soraya*
2 Look alike*
3 Pontero
4 Thalissa
5  Sainte Honoree*

6 Managua*

56,5

56,5

58,0

58,0

56,5

56,5

58,0

58,0

58,0

58,0

58,0

58,0

57,5

55,5

60,0

56,5

55,5

54,5

15

11,6

10,1

8,5

8,7

25,2

8,1

9,7

2,4

7,4

10,7

23,2



Harnois Cédric, 01:58.6, 11 partants
0.5-1.75-0.75-1.75-



Marquita*, 2016, b. f.

(Blue Canari - Marcellina)

FRAUENFELD, 23.06.2019
F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1  Vernasca*
2 Jess*
3 Ruby Beauty*
4 Urquiro
5  Atlantico
6  Swinging Terz

11 Marquita*

Lheureux Clément, 02:44.3, 11 partants
3-Hals-1-Hals -

DIELSDORF, 05.05.2019
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut

1  High Hope
2 Pontero

3 Top Cat

4 Jashiba*

5  Marquita*

6 Sheradoun

Burgin Tim, 01:55.2, 7 partants
25-35-0.75-6-

AVENCHES, 18.04.2019

F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.7 - gut

1 Thalissa

2 Pontero

3 Soraya*

4 Journey Flash

5 Sainte Honoree*

52,0

56,5

59,5

53,0

57,5

57,0

52,0

55,5

61,0

57,0

53,5

54,5

53,0

54,5

57,0

58,5

60,0

53,5

3,7

7,1

6,5

34,3

8,5

3,7

28,3

2,9

2,0

8,0

8,0

14,6

6,0

4,6

2,7

4,1

5,0

17,1



6  Turfpower 52,0 21,1

7 Marquita* 54,5 68,0

Guilbert Nicolas, 02:23.7, 8 partants
5-25-7-9-



Nina S, 2016, gr. f.

(Clodovil - Top Act)
FRAUENFELD, 23.06.2019

F, 2000m, Cat.D, CHF 12000, 4 - gut
1  High Hope
2  Soraya*
3 Journey Flash
4 Muddy Waters
5  Sainte Honoree*
6  Arrincton*

9 Nina S

Woullschleger Astrid, 02:07.6, 9 partants
4-5.2-25-

Sabayonne*, 2016, al. f.

(Mascarpone - Sunayana)
FRAUENFELD, 23.06.2019

F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1  Vernasca*
2 Jess*
3 Ruby Beauty*
4 Urquiro
5  Atlantico
6  Swinging Terz

10  Sabayonne*

Casanova Silvia, 02:44.3, 11 partants
3-Hals-1-Hals -

57,5

58,5

59,0

60,0

54,5

53,5

53,5

52,0

56,5

59,5

53,0

57,5

57,0

52,0

5,4

2,8

6,1

6,5

16,4

16,0

13,5

3,7

7,1

6,5

34,3

8,5

3,7

9,0



Turfpower, 2016, gr. f.

(Jukebox Jury - Turfmaid)
FRAUENFELD, 26.05.2019

F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1 Thalissa
2 Pontero
3 TopCat
4 Arrincton*
5  Alter Freund
6 Managua*

10  Turfpower

Biirgin Morgane, 02:07.8, 10 partants
1.25 - Hals - 3 - Kopf -

DIELSDORF, 05.05.2019
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut

1  High Hope
2 Pontero

3 Top Cat

4 Jashiba*

5  Marquita*

6 Sheradoun

7  Turfpower

Birgin Morgane, 01:55.2, 7 partants
25-35-0.75-6-

AVENCHES, 18.04.2019

F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 3.7 - gut

1 Thalissa

2 Pontero

3 Soraya*

4 Journey Flash

59,5

60,0

58,0

55,5

57,0

52,5

52,5

55,5

61,0

57,0

53,5

54,5

53,0

52,0

54,5

57,0

58,5

60,0

15

4,2

15,1

22,9

11,6

15,9

34,8

2,9

2,0

8,0

8,0

14,6

6,0

8,2

4,6

2,7

4,1

50



5 Sainte Honoree* 53,5 17,1

6  Turfpower 52,0 21,1

Burgin Morgane, 02:23.7, 8 partants
5-25-7-9-






